
Soft Drinks

Schweppes Tonic/Slimline/Elderflower 

Ginger Ale

Still Water

Sparking Water

Appletiser

Fanta

Red Bull

J20 Orange & Passionfruit 

J20 Apple & Mango

J20 Apple & Raspberry

Fruit Shoot Black, Orange or Strawberry

Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranberry Juice

 

Coke 

Diet Coke

Coke Zero 

Lemonade

Draught                 
Old Mout Berries and Cherries

Old Mout Kiwi and Lime

Old Mout Raspberry and Pineapple

Brooklyn Stonewall IPA

John Smith’s

Moretti Sale Di Mare 

Inch’s Cider

Guinness 

Cruzcampo

Guest Ale

Biere 1664

White Wine
Cortefresca Pinot Grigio

Alain Mecon Chardonnay 

Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc

Rose and Sparkling
Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush

Roos Estate Pink Sauvignon 

Cotes de Provence Rose

Di Maria Prosecco 

Red Wines
Roos Estate Merlot

Western Cape Shiraz

Malbec Reserva Mendoza

Las Montanas Cabernet Sauv

Pint    Half

£6.00   £3.10

£6.00   £3.10

£6.00   £3.10

£5.50   £3.00

£4.80   £2.60

£6.30   £3.40

£5.00   £2.60

£5.40   £2.80

£6.10   £3.20

£5.50  £2.90

£5.20  £2.70 

175ml | 250ml |Bottle

£7.00   £8.25   £24

£7.00   £8.25   £24

£8.25   £9.50   £27

175ml | 250ml |Bottle

£7.00   £8.25   £24

£7.25   £8.50   £25

£8.25   £9.50   £27

 20cl  £7,  75cl £22

175ml | 250ml |Bottle

£7.00   £8.25   £24

£7.00   £8.25   £24

£8.25   £9.50   £27

£7.00   £8.25   £24

Regular       Large

£2.50

£2.50

£2.00

£2.00

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.30

£3.30

£3.30

£1.70

£3.00

£3.10         £3.40

£3.00         £3.30

£3.00         £3.30

£3.00        £3.30

Cocktails

Micklebring Martini

25ml Smirnoff, 25ml Chambord mixed with pineapple juice

Harts on the Beach 

25ml Smirnoff, 25ml Archers, topped with orange and

cranberry juice.

Passionfruit Martini  

Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, lime juice simple syrup. 

Espresso Martini

Vanilla Vodka, Kailua,  sugar syrup, fresh espresso and

garnished  coffee beans.

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

Spirits 

Standard Vodka
Smirnoff 

Vanilla Vodka

Standard Gin

Gordons Pink

Gordons Peach

Gordons Lemon

Bombay Sapphire 

Whitley Neill Raspberry

Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger

Hendricks

Brockmans

Malfy Lemon

Malfy Grapefruit

Malfy Blood Orange

Tanqueray Dry Gin

Tanqueray Sevilla

Premium Gin

Standard Rum
Captain Morgan Spiced

Captain Morgan Tiki 

Captain Morgan Dark

Malibu

Kraken

Premium Rum
Monkey Shoulder

Standard Whiskey 
Jack Daniels 

Jamesons Irish 

Premium Whiskey
Monkey Shoulder

Glen Fiddich 12

Other Premium Spirits 
Port 50ml

Chambord 50ml

Martel 50ml 

Baileys 50ml 

Tia Maria  50ml 

Other Standard Spirits 
Disaronno 

Sourz

(please ask flavours)

Tequila 

Jagermeister

Standard £4.00

 + £1.50  mixer

Premium £5.50

 + £1.50 mixer



https://www.grazingharts.co.uk

Instagram- grazingharts

Facebook- Grazing Harts

Phone- 01709769878

Drinks Menu

Food Opening Hours

Monday-  Bank Holidays only

Tuesday- 12pm till 8:00pm

Wednesday- 12pm till 8:00pm

Thursday- 12pm till 8:00pm

Friday- 12pm till 8:30pm

Saturday- 12pm till 8:30pm

Sunday- 12pm till 5pm

Hot Drinks
Cup of Tea  

Pot of Tea

Americano 

Latte

Cappuccino 

Flat White

Espresso Single

Espresso Double

Hot Chocolate 

Mocha

Liqueur Coffee 

£2.50

£3.50

£3.00

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£2.00

£3.00

£3.50

£4.50

£5.50

Grazing 
Harts

Bottled Beer
Sol

Estrella

Peroni (G/F)

Non Alcoholic Beer
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime

Guinness

Heineken 

Moretti

£4.20

£4.20

£4.20

£4.70

£4.70

£4.00

£4.00


