Draught Old Mout Berries and Cherries	Pint Half £6.00 £3.10	Soft Drinks			Spirits	
Old Mout Kiwi and Lime Old Mout Raspberry and Pineap Brooklyn Stonewall IPA John Smith's Moretti Sale Di Mare Inch's Cider Guinness Cruzcampo Guest Ale Biere 1664	£6.00 £3.10	Schweppes Tonic/Slimline/Elderflow Ginger Ale Still Water Sparking Water Appletiser Fanta Red Bull J20 Orange & Passionfruit J20 Apple & Mango J20 Apple & Raspberry Fruit Shoot Black, Orange or Strawb Apple, Orange, Pineapple or Cranber	erry	£2.50 £2.50 £2.00 £2.00 £3.00 £3.50 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30	Standard Vodea Smirnoff Vanilla Vodka Standard Gir Gordons Pink Gordons Peach Gordons Lemon Bombay Sapphire Whitley Neill Raspberry Whitley Neill Rhubarb & Ginger	Jack Daniels Jack Daniels Jamesons Irish Premium Whiskey Monkey Shoulder Glen Fiddich 12 Other Premium Sprits Port 50ml Chambord 50ml Martel 50ml Baileys 50ml Tia Maria 50ml
White Wive Cortefresca Pinot Grigio Alain Mecon Chardonnay Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc	175ml 250ml Bottle £7.00 £8.25 £24 £7.00 £8.25 £24 £8.25 £9.50 £27	Coke Diet Coke Coke Zero Lemonade Cockfails	Regular £3.10 £3.00 £3.00 £3.00	Large £3.40 £3.30 £3.30 £3.30	Primim Gin Hendricks Brockmans Malfy Lemon Malfy Grapefruit Malfy Blood Orange Tanqueray Dry Gin	Offer Standard Spirits Disaronno Sourz (please ask flavours) Tequila Jagermeister
Hilmar Springs Zinfandel Blush Roos Estate Pink Sauvignon Cotes de Provence Rose Di Maria Prosecco Rul Wires Roos Estate Merlot Western Cape Shiraz Malbec Reserva Mendoza Las Montanas Cabernet Sauv	175ml 250ml Bottle £7.00 £8.25 £24 £7.25 £8.50 £25 £8.25 £9.50 £27 20cl £7, 75cl £22 175ml 250ml Bottle £7.00 £8.25 £24 £7.00 £8.25 £24 £8.25 £9.50 £27 £7.00 £8.25 £24	Micklebring Martini 25ml Smirnoff, 25ml Chambord mixed Harts on the Beach 25ml Smirnoff, 25ml Archers, topped cranberry juice. Passionfruit Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, lime juice simpl Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Kailua, sugar syrup, fres garnished coffee beans.	with orange	£9.00 £9.00 £9.00	Tanqueray Sevilla Standard Rum Captain Morgan Spiced Captain Morgan Tiki Captain Morgan Dark Malibu Kraken Pumium Rum Monkey Shoulder	Standard £4.00 + £1.50 mixer Premium £5.50 + £1.50 mixer

Dolled Deer	
Sol	£4.20
Estrella	£4.20
Peroni (G/F)	£4.20

Q-#-1Q.

 $\begin{array}{lll} \text{ Mon Alcoholic Bur} \\ \text{Rekorderlig Strawberry \& Lime} & £4.70 \\ \text{Guinness} & £4.70 \\ \text{Heineken} & £4.00 \\ \text{Moretti} & £4.00 \end{array}$

Hot Drinks	
Cup of Tea	£2.50
Pot of Tea	£3.50
Americano	00.8£
Latte	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.50
Flat White	£3.50
Espresso Single	£2.00
Espresso Double	00.8 2
Hot Chocolate	£3.50
Mocha	£4.50
Liqueur Coffee	£5.50

Food Opening Hours
Monday- Bank Holidays only
Tuesday- 12pm till 8:00pm
Wednesday- 12pm till 8:00pm
Thursday- 12pm till 8:00pm
Friday- 12pm till 8:30pm
Saturday- 12pm till 8:30pm
Sunday- 12pm till 5pm



https://www.grazingharts.co.uk

Instagram- grazingharts

Facebook- Grazing Harts

Phone- 01709769878



Grazing Harts

Drinks Menn